

## Sdmimd Shri Dharmasthala Manjunatheshwara **Institute for Management Development, Mysore**

## **REGISTRATION FORM**

5<sup>th</sup> International Conference on

## **Economic Growth and Sustainable Development: Emerging Trends**

November 15 & 16, 2019, SDMIMD, Mysuru

Title of the Paper:  Paper Code (refer Acceptance Letter):						
Sl.No.	<u>-</u>	egistered Author	Email id	Mobile No	_	
1		<u> </u>				
2						
3						
Registration Payment Options						
Option I: Online Payment link: <a href="https://www.sdmimd.ac.in/sdmpayment/">https://www.sdmimd.ac.in/sdmpayment/</a>						
			favour of "Director, SI llowing account numb	OM Institute for Managemo per:	ent	
	The Federal Bank Ltd, Branch Mysore, Jayalakshmi Puram Beneficiary: SDM Institute for Management Development SB A/C: 16890100038823, IFSC Code: FDRL0001689					
Transaction Details:						
Name of the Transferee:						
UTR No Amount Transferred						
<b>Option III:</b> Payment may be made in the form of DD drawn in favour of "Director, SDM Institute for Management Development", payable at Mysore.						
DD No		Date	Amo	ount		
Tick ( 1	√) your option	as applicable:				
Category of Participant		Conference (Nov. 15-16)	Workshop (Nov. 14)	Conference +Workshop		
Corporate Executive		INR 2500	INR 1000	INR 3,200		
Teaching Faculty		INR 1800	INR 1000	INR 2,500		
Ph.D. Scholar & Student		INR 1000	INR 1000	INR 1,700		
<ol> <li>Note: 1. Certificate will be issued only in the name of the registered author/s.</li> <li>2. If an author presents two papers, both the papers require separate registrations.</li> <li>3. No presentation in Absentia. Only those papers presented in the track will be issued with certificate.</li> </ol> Email completely filled in form to: iec2019@sdmimd.ac.in						

Signature: .....